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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2016-08-03T20:25:53.577.999. Part 72/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2016-08-03T20:25:53.577.999. Part 3/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2016-08-03T20:25:53.577.999. Part 102/147

Channel 1 Channel 0

Channel 2

TM units - TM units -

Channel 1 Channel 0 TM units -
Frequency (kHz)

Frequency (kHz)

Channel 2
Frequency (kHz)

Processed Wed Aug 3 22:33:59 2016 by ELM ver.2012-10-06 from 001__elm20160803_202552__dat00.bin

1 1

25
20

15

10

25
20
15

104

101.0

T T
101.4 101.6
Time (s) from 2016-08-03T20:25:53.577.999

101.4 101.6
Time (s) from 2016-08-03T20:25:53.577.999

101.8

101.8

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Power spectra
aul aul aul aul

60
50 4 -
40 4
30 4
204
101 -
0
50 7
40 4
304
20 4 -
10 - r
0 = n
-10 RO -
60 ] [
404 =
20 =
0] -
100 10° 10° 10*
Frequency (Hz)
50
Channel 0
40 mn: -521
30 mx: 657
20 u: 0.3
0:35.1
10
50
Channel 1
40 mn: -463
30 mx: 406
20 W -7.2
0:37.6
10
0
50 Channel 2
40 mn: -1455
30 mx: 902
177
20 "
0:65.1
10
0



ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2016-08-03T20:25:53.577.999. Part 27/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2016-08-03T20:25:53.577.999. Part 96/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2016-08-03T20:25:53.577.999. Part 101/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2016-08-03T20:25:53.577.999. Part 73/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2016-08-03T20:25:53.577.999. Part 55/147

Channel 1

Channel 2

Channel 0

Channel 0
Frequency (kHz)

Channel 1

Frequency (kHz)

Channel 2
Frequency (kHz)

TM units -

TM units -

TM units -

=
o
o

FIT] FTEE

Processed Wed Aug 3 22:34:06 2016 by ELM ver.2012-10-06 from 001__elm20160803_202552__dat00.bin

4]
o

T T T T
54.2 54.4 54.6 54.8
Time (s) from 2016-08-03T20:25:53.577.999

o W&% : R

UL R

==

Ui G iy

=
(4]

q
o o

o |

‘$

J .
)

il

‘ Sl :, ‘
Vi Ed
B fM

. i

Hile \rmqlh\rm!ﬂl \ill i w‘

z v . AR Jiithe
o S, e o 1 e L YR TR A et wmm < a0l L e et e

|mﬂr | \H"“\.rv-ﬂh.wv ‘\MII 'H|

P AR TN L n AL LA wnwll.mu.ual.lnw-\.m IR S A B g .
; ¥ ol . AT Y

l '!b\ TR |
W, *\L

i .n“irru.-'ﬂ‘f‘ ﬁ"i""ﬂ’.ﬁmw.. .J»:l:.'i:ﬂ.iﬂmn S 'I 0

54.2 54.4 54.6 54.8
Time (s) from 2016-08-03T20:25:53.577.999

Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Power spectra
ul ul ul ul

60
50 A
40 |
30
20
104 -
0. -
-10 O -
60 7] [
40 -
204 -
0 -
-20 :I T T T I:
60 7] [
40 -
204 -
0 -
20 ] [
T T T ul
100 10° 10° 10*
Frequency (Hz)
50
Channel 0
40 mn: -94
30 mx: 93
20 p: 0.3
0:34.2
10
50
H Channel 1
40 mn: -120
30 mx: 122
20 W -7.3
0:36.4
10
ol
50# Channel 2
40 mn: -158
30 mx: 146
177
20 "
0:63.5
10




